
YEAR 1 
8.40- 9 

9:00-9:50 9.50- 
10:00 

9:50-10:50 10:50-
11:05 

11:05-
12:05 

12:05-
13:05 

13:05-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:15 

14:15- 
14:30 

14:15:-
14.45 

15:00- 3.20 

Monday 
 

Settling 
time 

Phonics H/W English B Maths L History  Break NCTEM Choosing 
time 

1:1 readers 

 
Storytime/ 
rhyme time 

Tuesday 
Settling 
time  

Phonics H/W  
English 

R  
Maths  

 
U 

PPA * 
PE with Ellis 

Music  

Singing 
assembly 
2:50- 3:20 

Wednesday  
Settling 

time 
  

Phonics H/W English  
  

E Maths 
  

N Phase 
assembly 

Spelling 
skills 

Break NCTEM Guided 
reading 

 
Storytime/ 
rhyme time 

Thursday 
 

Settling 
time 

Phonics H/W English  A Maths C Spelling 
quiz 

Science Break Finish science / choosing 
 

1:1 readers  

Storytime/ 
rhyme time 

Friday 
 

Settling 
time 

Phonics Spelling 
skills 

English  K Maths H  
Art  

Break Get ready 
for 

assembly 

Assembly 
2:30 

Storytime/ 
rhyme time  

 

 


