YEAR 1 8.40- 9	9:00-9:50	9.50- 10:00	9:50-10:50	10:50- 11:05	11:05- 12:05	12:05- 13:05	13:05- 13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:15	14:15- 14:30	14:15:- 14.45	15:00- 3.20
Monday Settling time	Phonics	H/W	English	В	Maths	L	History Break NCTEM Choosing time 1:1 readers			Storytime/ rhyme time		
Tuesday Settling time	Phonics	H/W	English	R	Maths	U	PPA * PE with Ellis Music					Singing assembly 2:50- 3:20
Wednesday Settling time	Phonics	H/W	English	E	Maths	N	Phase assembly	Spelling skills	Break	NCTEM	Guided reading	Storytime/ rhyme time
Thursday Settling time	Phonics	H/W	English	A	Maths	С	Spelling quiz	Science	Break	Finish science / choosing 1:1 readers		Storytime/ rhyme time
Friday Settling time	Phonics	Spelling skills	English	К	Maths	Н	Art		Break	Get ready for assembly	Assembly 2:30	Storytime/ rhyme time